2011 TERYX" 750 FI 4x4 LE Kawasak

PARTS DIAGRAM

Frame Fittings(Front)
92009 o F2130
92172A 14092
% 92009 920327143A 92143A
92172A__j&\\L\\ i\ = dr
92009 /
92009 92172A l\\\\ gioéfgzoogA
92172A  g92015A r\\\ b 92143
02008 i\§2143A 92143A (~ 11)
92172A | A | y 520994
92143A f\\ ~; 92143A T $——92143
92171 { '
, w—92039
92039— ENE e

120 920090 S CO—11065
92009A— y 92009
92143——= ——92009 14091A ] 92143A

»——02143A 140928

14091D
92022—&, 14092A
2 920098
—® C>—11085 92172
92143A 62009D
921728
92015A ‘/l
35063B

;t——92200A 92009A—=%

%—130A 92143—=
130B 3,064 K&

92009D § 92039

921728
l 92039
92015A L b
92143A l,/ q 14091
920098 W \, 92015—®
92r2 :
W

35083A 92143A:£§b
92039 92009B_

92009A—
92143— 140918
92143A 92039
920098
92172

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2011 TERYX" 750 Fl 4x4 LE
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings(Front)

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X30 (Ref # 130B)
CAP (Ref # 11065)
COVER,CENTER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)
COVER,FLOOR,RH (Ref # 14091A)
COVER,SIDE,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091B)
COVER,SIDE,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091C)
COVER,FLOOR,LH (Ref # 14091D)
COVER,RESERV. TANK,F.BLACK (Ref # 14092)
PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064)
STAY,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 35063)
STAY,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 35063A)
STAY,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 35063B)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X22,BLACK (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)
SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92009C)
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92009D)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,6.2X15.0X1.2 (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP,HARNESS (Ref # 92037)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)
WASHER,10X22X3.2 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,10.3X23X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)

PART NUMBER
130BA0618
130CA1020
130CB1030
11065-0267
14091-0696-6Z
14091-1640
14091-1686-6Z
14091-1687-6Z
14091-1755
14092-0079-6Z
31064-0172
35063-0518
35063-0544
35063-0545
92009-1166
92009-1256
92009-1621
92009-1655
92009-1934
92015-1487
92015-1757
92022-2373
92037-1316
92039-1229
92143-1057
92143-1087
92171-1279
92200-0121
92200-2009

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
4

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2011 TERYX" 750 FI 4x4 LE Kawasak

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings(Front)

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92210) 92210-1397 2

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



