



# 2011 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4 LE

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings(Front)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)	130BA0618	4
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130A)	130CA1020	4
BOLT-FLANGED,10X30 (Ref # 130B)	130CB1030	2
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0267	2
COVER,CENTER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)	14091-0696-6Z	1
COVER,FLOOR,RH (Ref # 14091A)	14091-1640	1
COVER,SIDE,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091B)	14091-1686-6Z	1
COVER,SIDE,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091C)	14091-1687-6Z	1
COVER,FLOOR,LH (Ref # 14091D)	14091-1755	1
COVER,RESERV. TANK,F.BLACK (Ref # 14092)	14092-0079-6Z	1
PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064)	31064-0172	1
STAY,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 35063)	35063-0518	1
STAY,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 35063A)	35063-0544	1
STAY,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 35063B)	35063-0545	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	12
SCREW,6X22,BLACK (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1256	8
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1621	8
SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92009C)	92009-1655	4
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92009D)	92009-1934	6
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1487	6
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	10
WASHER,6.2X15.0X1.2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-2373	2
CLAMP,HARNESS (Ref # 92037)	92037-1316	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1229	32
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1057	8
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)	92143-1087	24
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-1279	1
WASHER,10X22X3.2 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0121	2
WASHER,10.3X23X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-2009	6

# 2011 TERYX<sup>®</sup> 750 FI 4x4 LE

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings(Front)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92210)	92210-1397	2